

T
ITEM NO.23

Court No.7

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 1300/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2007 in AN No. 132/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HARAMOHAN DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDI CHARAN JANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP ,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 09/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. sanyal,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.
 Mr. Sandip Das,Adv.
 Mr. S.C. Shosh,Adv.
 Mr. S. Boumick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be adjourned for two weeks to enable the
petitioner to file translated copy of the Kabuliyat, Annexure L.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master