

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 1300/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2007 in
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

AN No. 132/2000

HARAMOHAN DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDI CHARAN JANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No.1 c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

Date: 18/10/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave is given to the petitioner to file a
further additional affidavit to bring on record the
original Exhibit 'L' and copies of the proceedings under
Section 44(2)(A) of the West Bengal Estate Acquisition
Act, 1953, together with the C.S. and R.S. Records of
Rights published thereafter.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Veena Khara)
Court Master