

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28393/2011

HARAMOHAN DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDI CHARAN JANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,deletion of the name of respondent,dispensing with the service of
Res.Nos.,c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Soma Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears that interim application Nos.4 to 7 were listed before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers on 30.4.2013 and the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers
was pleased to adjourn the matter by six weeks.

Registry to process these applications for placing it before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers as per the above-mentioned order.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR