

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 28393/2011
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/08/2007
in AN No. 132/2000 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

HARAMOHAN DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDI CHARAN JANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for condonation of delay in filing process fee
and interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, A..O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.

Pleadings are complete.

Call this matter after two weeks on a
non-miscellaneous day.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2015.01.12
14:28:36 IST
Reason:

[KALYANI GUPTA]

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER