

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).3829/2017

HARAMOHAN DAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDI CHARAN JANA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, AOR
Mrs. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Sebat Kumar Deuria, Adv.
Mr. Ashis Devnath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow (19.04.2018).

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER